6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Citizen Advisory Committee Meeting
November 25, 2024
6:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Approval of Minutes
Departmental Reports

Instruction — Scott McComb, Director
Equity — Margo Gross, Supervisor
Questions with the Board

Jana Smith Post, Board Member
Lisa Grenis, V. President of the Board

Conclusion/Meeting Adjourn

CAC 2024-25 Meeting Dates

December — no meeting
January 27, 2025
February 24, 2025
March 24, 2025

April 28, 2025

May 19, 2025 — last meeting
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